Tavarius Carson Tracey Cross

770-528-3076 770-528-8922
tavarius.carson@cobbcounty.gov tracey.cross@cobbcounty.gov
Karina Gartavel |Tiffany Hargreaves (TPO)
770-528-8956 770-528-8146
karina.gartavel@cobbcounty.gov tiffany.hargreaves@cobbcounty.gov
Selina Jacobs [Chanique Merritt

770-852-3263 770-528-8958
selina.jacobs@cobbcounty.gov chanique.merritt@cobbcounty.gov
Sean Penney Natalia Rivera Bonaparte
770-528-8923 770-528-8930

sean.penney@cobbcounty.gov natalia.rivera@cobbcounty.gov
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